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Explore the outside

With this Metal LED torch

Philips Flashlights
Torch

¢ Metal LED

SFL4100/10

The Metal LED torch features a high performance LED that gives the maximum brightness and power. The compact and

ergonomical features of this Metal LED make it a practical torch for a variety of activities.

Benefits

Top Performance

* 25 lumens light output

* Pre-focused beam delivers optimal light output and focus
* Rubber sealing rings prevent damage caused by water

* Unbreakable LED with a lifetime of up to 100,000 hours
* Water resistant body

* 4 hours running time

* Shock resistant housing

Features

Ergonomical body

The ergonomic shape of the torch follows the natural lines of your hand,
ensuring a perfect grip.

* 180 metre beam distance
* 1 W High Power LED for extra bright light

Ease of Use
* Including 3xAAA Power Alkaline for one-stop shopping
* Ergonomical body for a comfortable grip

* Nylon strap for easy carrying

Pre-focused beam

Thanks to a pre-shaped lens and/or reflector the beam provides the most
optimal light output and focus
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Shock resistant housing

The solid and robust housing of this torch is specially designed to prevent
damage caused by shocks, hence ensuring your torch performs at its best.
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Power

Batteries included
Number of batteries
Battery type

Green Specifications

Packaging material
Packaging type

Product dimensions

Width
Height
Depth
Weight

Packaging dimensions

Height

Width

Depth

Net weight

Gross weight

EAN

Number of products
included

Country of origin
Harmonised Systems
Code

PHILIPS

Yes
3
AAA/LRO3 Alkaline

Carton
PET
Clam shell blister

324 cm
11.3 cm
2.65 cm
0.078 kg

24.00 cm

11.50 cm

350 cm

0.11 kg

0.14 kg
08712581660123
1

CN
851310
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Outer Carton

Length
Width
Height

Gross weight
EAN

Number of consumer

packages

Loading Unit

Number of consumer

packages

Length

Width

Height

Gross weight
Net weight
GTIN/EAN

Type

Number of CTls per
stack layer
Number of stack
layers per unit
Number of outer
cartons per layer
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25.50 cm

22.00 cm

13.50 cm

1.05 kg
18712581660120
6

450

110.00 cm

76.60 cm

67.50 cm

79.50 kg

49.50 kg
68712581660125
8845

90

5

15
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