

Philips Flashlights

Torch

- Metal LED

SFL4100/10



Explore the outside

With this Metal LED torch

The Metal LED torch features a high performance LED that gives the maximum brightness and power. The compact and ergonomical features of this Metal LED make it a practical torch for a variety of activities.

Benefits

Top Performance

- 25 lumens light output
- Pre-focused beam delivers optimal light output and focus
- Rubber sealing rings prevent damage caused by water
- Unbreakable LED with a lifetime of up to 100,000 hours
- Water resistant body
- 4 hours running time
- Shock resistant housing

- 180 metre beam distance
- 1 W High Power LED for extra bright light

Ease of Use

- Including 3xAAA Power Alkaline for one-stop shopping
- Ergonomical body for a comfortable grip
- Nylon strap for easy carrying

Features

Ergonomical body

The ergonomic shape of the torch follows the natural lines of your hand, ensuring a perfect grip.

Pre-focused beam

Thanks to a pre-shaped lens and/or reflector the beam provides the most optimal light output and focus

PHILIPS

Flashlights

Shock resistant housing

The solid and robust housing of this torch is specially designed to prevent damage caused by shocks, hence ensuring your torch performs at its best.

Specifications

Please note that this is a pre-sales leaflet. The contents of this leaflet reflect the best of our knowledge per date and country mentioned above. The contents of this leaflet are subject to change without notice. Philips does not accept any liability as to the contents of this leaflet.

Power

Batteries included	Yes
Number of batteries	3
Battery type	AAA/LR03 Alkaline

Green Specifications

Packaging material	Carton
	PET
Packaging type	Clam shell blister

Product dimensions

Width	3.24 cm
Height	11.3 cm
Depth	2.65 cm
Weight	0.078 kg

Packaging dimensions

Height	24.00 cm
Width	11.50 cm
Depth	3.50 cm
Net weight	0.11 kg
Gross weight	0.14 kg
EAN	08712581660123
Number of products included	1
Country of origin	CN
Harmonised Systems Code	851310

Outer Carton

Length	25.50 cm
Width	22.00 cm
Height	13.50 cm
Gross weight	1.05 kg
EAN	18712581660120
Number of consumer packages	6

Loading Unit

Number of consumer packages	450
Length	110.00 cm
Width	76.60 cm
Height	67.50 cm
Gross weight	79.50 kg
Net weight	49.50 kg
GTIN/EAN	68712581660125
Type	8845
Number of CTIs per stack layer	90
Number of stack layers per unit	5
Number of outer cartons per layer	15



data subject to change
2016, May 14

Version: 4.0.6
EAN: 08712581660123

© 2016 Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V.
All rights reserved.

Specifications are subject to change without notice. Trademarks are the property of Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V. or their respective owners.

www.philips.com